
Class Name Rider Name Horse No Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Miss Louise Worthington Heath Robinson 117 Strictly Sandbeck 76 76% 1

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Miss Katharine  Gee RLE Cougar Cat 125 Acton Hall Prima Donnas 71 69.50% 2

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Mrs Julie Turner Tasty Henry 131 Blueberry Muffins 68 67.60% 3

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Miss jessica ALLWRIGHT Raebeg Champ 143 Cheshire Cats 68 67.10% 4

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Mrs Nicky Tomkinson Fairhill View 124 The Rebellious Grooms 67 66.90% 5

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Miss enya Daniel Curry Girl 142 Cheshire Cats 64 64.50% 6

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Miss Jodie Bradbury Lockstock Dreamgirl 138 Lower House Lovelies 65 63% 7

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Mrs Mandi Marks Dodmoor Porcha 126 Acton Divas 63 62.80% 8

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Mrs Laura noonan Lottie 137 Lower House Lovelies 59 58.40% 9

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Mrs Caroline  Mellor Kildromin Kim 127 Acton Divas 59 58.20% 10

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Introductory A 2008 Miss Beth Roberts Winneydene Chanelle 145 Cheshire Cats 56 56.90% 11

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider No Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 3 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Introductory B 2009 Miss Eleanor Bunce Leighlands Glenmorangie 147 71 70.40% 1

Class 3 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Introductory B 2009 Mrs Deborah Wicks Hope And Anchor 141 65 65.40% 2

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider No Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Mrs Jane Ashmore Carnsdale Earl Grey 112 Rebellious Grooms 68 68.14% 1

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Miss Hannah Hughes Heath Robinson 105 Strictly Sandbeck 68 67.96% 2

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Miss Phoebe Southern Sellernane Beauty Girl 106 Strictly Sandbeck 67 66.11% 3

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Miss Sofia Stubbs Ashdale Titan 123 The Rebellious Grooms 67 66.11% 3

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Miss Alice  Hatton Anri Mandolin 111 Strictly Sandbeck 66 65.37% 5

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Ms Ashleigh Burbidge Cracking Opposition 118 Cheshire Chicks 67 65.18% 6

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Mrs Ingrid Morley-davies Eppie 122 Acton Hall prima donnas 65 64.25% 7

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Miss Stephanie Hall Igor SF 135 Lower House Lovelies 66 64.07% 8

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Ms Sharon Bates Swannies Diamond 132 Blueberry Muffins 65 63.88% 9

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Mrs Kate Boundy Culmore Pride 146 Blueberry Muffins 64 63.33% 10

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Miss Sara Robson Arlequins illusion 109 Rebellious Grooms 63 62.03% 11

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Miss Sammi Guest Classy Trick 128 Acton Divas 62 61.66% 12

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Preliminary 12 2005 Ms Sophia Holmes Iris 101 Dairyhouse Half-Passables 61 60.55% 13

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider No Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 6 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest U21 - Preliminary 12 2005 Miss Francesca Glass Gortaganna King 129 WD 67 65.74% 2

Class 6 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest U21 - Preliminary 12 2005 Miss Kirsty Doherty Tynwydd Duke of York 113 WD 70 70.18% 1

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider No Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Mrs Jane Oakden Maximus 100  76 73.26% 1

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Mrs Jane Ashmore Carnsdale Earl Grey 112  71 70.76% 2

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Mrs Sarah Weaver Grace 148 72 70.38% 3

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Miss Katharine  Gee RLE Cougar Cat 125  70 69.80% 4

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Miss Eleanor Bunce Leighlands Glenmorangie 147 72 69.61% 5

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Miss Alix Langton Llechfryn Mabon 107 70 69.23% 6

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Ms Stephanie Shoop-WorrallGalaxy II 102  68 66.73% 7

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Mrs Ingrid Morley-davies Eppie 122 66 66.53% 8

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Miss Danyelle  Shenton RosieJim 104 68 66.15% 9

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Mrs Mandi Marks Dodmoor Porcha 126  69 65.57% 10

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Mrs Rachel Mckeown Song For Lily 133 68 65.38% 11

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Ms Sophia Holmes Iris 101 65 64.80% 12

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Preliminary 13 2006 Miss Sammi Guest Classy Trick 128  66 64.03% 13



Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider No Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 8 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 - Preliminary 13 2006 Miss Amelia  Deller Black By The Jack 149 78 74.03% 1

Class 8 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 - Preliminary 13 2006 Miss Phoebe Deller Lough Eskey Donna 150 67 67.50% 2

Class 8 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 - Preliminary 13 2006 Miss Eva Robson-Drew Arlequins illusion 110  67 66.73% 3

Class 8 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 - Preliminary 13 2006 Miss Francesca Glass Gortaganna King 129  66 65.76% 4

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider No Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Novice 27 2007 Mrs Amy  Bevans Annas Delight 136 Lower House Lovelies 60 73.75% 1

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Novice 27 2007 Mrs Corrie mclellan Ballastra van de cumul 120 Cheshire Chicks 61 73.57% 2

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Novice 27 2007 Miss Kirsty Doherty Tynwydd Duke of York 103 Dairyhouse Half-Passables 57 70% 3

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Novice 27 2007 Miss Ciara Mclellan Flambeau II 119 Cheshire Chicks 53 69.82% 4

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Novice 27 2007 Ms Stephanie Shoop-WorrallGalaxy II 102 Dairyhouse Half-Passables 53 68.21% 5

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Novice 27 2007 Mrs Lorraine Twigg Whippletree Jupiter 144 Cheshire Cats 53 66.78% 6

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open - Novice 27 2007 Ms Janet Maughan Matty 121 Cheshire Chicks 52 65% 7

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider No Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Novice 28 2008 Miss Ciara McLellan Ballastra Van De Cumul 139 62 76.25% 1

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Novice 28 2008 Miss Ciara McLellan Flambeau 140 55 70.62% 2

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Novice 28 2008 Miss Alix Langton Llechfryn Mabon 107 54 67.50% 3

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Novice 28 2008 Ms Janet Maughan Matty 121  52 65.20% 4

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open - Novice 28 2008 Miss Marie Barlow PA Boaz 108 51 64.79% 5

Class Name Rider Name Horse Rider No Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 12 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 - Novice 28 2009 Miss Amelia Deller Black By The Jack 149 58 73.30% 1

Class 12 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 - Novice 28 2008 Miss Ellie Alexandra Wray DUCATI 134 49 60.20% 2

Cheshire Chicks Collective Percentage Place

Ms Janet Maughan 52 65%

Miss Ciara Mclellan 53 69.82%

Mrs Corrie mclellan 61 73.57%

Ms Ashleigh Burbidge 67 65.18%

Total 208.57% 2nd

Cheshire Cats Collective Percentage Place

Mrs Lorraine Twigg 53 66.78%

Miss Beth Roberts 56 56.90%

Miss enya Daniel 64 64.50%

Miss jessica ALLWRIGHT 68 67.10%

Total 198.38% 6th

Dairyhouse Half-Passables Collective Percentage Place

Ms Stephanie Shoop-Worrall 53 68.21%

Miss Kirsty Doherty 57 0.7

Ms Sophia Holmes 61 60.55%

Total 198.76 5th

Lower House Lovelies Collective Percentage Place

Mrs Amy  Bevans 60 73.75%



Miss Stephanie Hall 66 64.07%

Mrs Laura noonan 59 58.40%

Miss Jodie Bradbury 65 63.00%

Total 200.82 4th

Acton Divas Collective Percentage Place

Miss Sammi Guest 62 61.66%

Mrs Caroline  Mellor 59 58.20%

Mrs Mandi Marks 63 62.80%

Total 182.66% 8th

Rebellious Grooms Collective Percentage Place

Miss Sara Robson 63 62.03%

Miss Sofia Stubbs 67 66.11%

Mrs Nicky Tomkinson 67 66.90%

Mrs Jane Ashmore 68 68.14

Total 201.15% 3rd

Blueberry Muffins Collective Percentage Place

Mrs Kate Boundy 64 63.33%

Ms Sharon Bates 65 63.88

Mrs Julie Turner 68 67.60%

Total 194.81 7th

Acton Hall prima donnas Collective Percentage

Mrs Ingrid Morley-davies 65 64.25%

Miss Katharine  Gee 71 69.50%

Total WD

Strictly Sandbeck Collective Percentage Place

Miss Alice  Hatton 66 65.37%

Miss Hannah Hughes 68 67.96%

Miss Louise Worthington 76 76%

Miss Phoebe Southern 67 66.11

Total 210.07 1st


